
Page 4  CE739.docx 

 

 
  

0081 009  277 

MODELS: WLE624WA WLE626WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 8168 
   FRONT FRAME ASSEMBLY 

    
 



Page 6  CE739.docx 

 

 
  

0395 002 295.doc 

MODEL: WLE624WA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 8163 
   OVEN ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 10  CE739.docx 

 

 
  

0038 012 946.docx 

MODELS: WLE624WA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5417a 
   CONTROL PANEL ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 14  CE739.docx 

 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8161 QTY 

1 0256 001 129 CONNECTOR BLK AMP 770500-1 4 

2 0708 001 066 RIVET POP 3.2 X 4.8 2 

3 0121 001 004 GUARD, RADIANT ELEMENT, NZ 4 

4 0707 023 014 CLIP AMP 1217108-1 4 

5 0701 009 033 SCREW #8 X 8MM HEX/MULTI 4 

6 0030 024 432 BRACKET PLUGIN ELEMENT FRESCO 2 

7 0602 002 917 HOB 600RC RAD ENAM FRESCO 1 

8 0054 002 437 BOWL SPILL ENAM 200 DIA NZ 2 

9 A01299401 BOWL SPILL ENAM 160 NZ FRESCO 2 

10 0122 004 592 ELEMENT 200MM NZ TOP HEATER 2 

11 0122 004 591 ELEMENT 160MM NZ TOP HEATER 2 

        

N.I. 0126 010 070 SLEEVE SILICONE 10/8 50MM LONG 4 

N.I. 0037 011 545 TRAY SPILL 600UP SG FRESCO 1 

 

0602 003 917.docx 

MODELS: WLE624WA WLE626WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 8161 
   HOB ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 15  CE739.docx 

 

 
 
  

0009 001 791.docx 

MODELS: WLE624WA WLE626WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 8042 
   OVEN DOOR ASSEMBLY 
    
 

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  Ex 8042 QTY 

1 0545 002 931 TRIM DOOR TOP VENT 600 FRESCO 1 

2 0255 004 149 GLASS OV DR INNER 600 REFLECT 1 

3 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 

4 0271 001 358 SPACER HANDLE BLACK FRESCO 2 

5 0160 003 628 ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2 

6 0050 010 806 HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1 

7 0038 002 882 PNL OUT OV DR ASSY 600 WHT FR 1 

8 357 7305 01 HINGE OV DOOR 540 S/F FRESCO 2 

    

N.I. 0701 003 081 SCREW #8 X 5/16 CSK #2PH AB BK 4 

 



Page 16  CE739.docx 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 8169 QTY 

1 0701 009 051 SCREW #8 X 1/2 MUSH #2PH AB BK 2 

2 808795502 DRAWER PLASTIC STORAGE FRESCO 1 

3 0050 010 806 HANDLE DOOR WEST WHITE FRESCO 1 

4 0038 002 884 PNL OUT ST/DR 600 ASSY FRESCO 1 

5 0160 003 628 ENDCAP HANDLE BLK WEST NGD 2 

6 0702 004 020 SCREW 3/16X28 PAN PH TRILOB BK 2 

7 0271 001 358 SPACER HANDLE BLACK FRESCO 2 

 

0038 009 661.docx 

MODELS: WLE624WA WLE626WA EX. VIEW DRAWING 8169 
   STORAGE DRAWER ASSEMBLY 
    
 



Page 17  CE739.docx 

 

 
 
  

ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION Ex 5683 QTY 

1 *0327 001 194 RACK SHELF OV FRM RUN ELE BIOS 2 

2  A00839501 RACK CARRIER GRILL DISH 1 

3  808881102 GRILL DISH GIO ENAMEL 1 

4 *0327 001 200 RACK INSERT GRILL DISH BIOS 1 

    

N.I.  0037 004 044 TRAY SCONE NZ600 ENAM BIOS 1 

 PART OF *0327 001 361 RACK PACK 194/200/A00839501  

 

0263 010 621.doc 

MODEL: WLE624WA  EX. VIEW DRAWING 5683 
   INTERNAL PACK 
    
 


	8724d2a1441af1c25b9f1f7d8dc6f8cf86d5325c53566cd110ae88209d52761e.pdf
	8724d2a1441af1c25b9f1f7d8dc6f8cf86d5325c53566cd110ae88209d52761e.pdf
	8724d2a1441af1c25b9f1f7d8dc6f8cf86d5325c53566cd110ae88209d52761e.pdf
	e0f22f96702c5fc686175e315f1cf1e80eb9198edbb48165bf2445c6bc876375.pdf

	8724d2a1441af1c25b9f1f7d8dc6f8cf86d5325c53566cd110ae88209d52761e.pdf
	e0f22f96702c5fc686175e315f1cf1e80eb9198edbb48165bf2445c6bc876375.pdf


